
Laika & The Cosmonauts 

 

Albumit: 
 

-88   C’mon Do the Laika! ;    [Dojo/Castle 5010] 

 
-90   Surfs You Right! ;    [Dojo/Castle 5012] 

 

-90   C’mon Do the Laika! ; / Surfs You Right! ;  [DojoCD 5010/12] 
 

-92   Featured in: The Many Moods of Teisco Del Rey; [Texicalli AMFCD 1005] 

 
-93  (*) Instruments of Terror;    [Texicalli AMFCD 1008 // -94, Upstart UPST 005] 

 

-95  (*) Amazing Colossal Band;    [Texicalli AMFCD 1011 // Upstart UPST 010] 
 

-96   Zero Gravity; (= C’mon Do the Laika! ; & Surfs You Right!) [Upstrat UPST 006] 

 
-96  C. (Exotic Entertainment & Scary Sounds Vol. 1 ; [Texicalli TEXCD-006] 

 

-97  (*) Absurdistan;     [Warner Music/Evidence 0630-18515-2] 
 

-01 L Laika Sex Machine; 

 
-04  (*)  Local Warming; 

 

-08  C. Cosmopolis 2008 ; 
 

 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 

 

“C’mon Do the Laika!”;  
 

-  C’mon do the Laika. 

-  Out of Limits. 
-  Rampage. 

-  Beat Girl. 

-  Lonely Bull. 
-  Fugitive. 

-  James Bond Theme. 

-  1'45 . 
-  Beat 88 . 

-  Penetration. 

-  Salt Mine Twist. 
-  Misirlou. 

-  Fear. 

-  Zero Gravity Stomp. 
-  Baja. 

-  Moondawg.    
 

     “Surfs You Right!”;         
 

-  Surfs you Right. 

-  Bullseye. 

-  King Cobraa. 
-  Oahu Luau. 

-  Zunami. 

-  Night in Tunisia. 
-  Don’t Monkey with Tarzan. 

-  Caravan. 

-  Surf-Ro-Mania. 
-  Fadeaway. 

-  Point of no Return. 

-  And Suddenly you Run.       
 

     “C’mon Do the Laika! ; / Surfs You Right!”;  
 

-       

 

     “Featured in: The Many Moods of Teisco Del Rey”; 
 

-       

 
    (*) “Instruments of Terror”;  

 

-(*)  Mission Impossible. 
-(*)  Note Crisis. 

-(*)  Piedras Negras. 

-(*)  Psyko [Themes from ‘Psycho’ and ‘Vertigo’]. 
-(*)  Magic Bullet. 

-(*)  Enchanted Rock. 

 

 

 



-(*)  Baha-Ree-Bah! 
-(*)  S.P.Y.D.A.’s Web. 

-(*)  Space Base. (=? Space Case) 

-(*)  Experiment in Terror. 
-(*)  Six Seconds in Dallas. 

-(*)  Vendetta. 

 
-(*)  Kiiriminna (Oi Dai).  [Bonus Cut: Värttinä single!] 

-(*)  Marilaulu.   [Bonus Cut: Värttinä single!]  

-(*)  Theme from “Endless Summer”.  [Bonus Cut: Värttinä single!] 
 

 

    (*) “Amazing Colossal Band”; 
 

-(*)  Delayrium.           

- *(*) Floating. 
-(*)  Tantrum.        

-(*)  The A-Treatment. 

-(*)  The Ipcress File. 
- *(*) Global Village. 

-(*)  The Avengers. 

-(*)  Exposé. 
- *(*) Aztec Two-Step. 

-(*)  The Downwinders.          

- *(*) Café Equator. 

-(*)  O.C.C.C. (Oahu Community Correctional Center). 

-(*)  Get Carter. 

-(*)  The Man from H.U.A.C. 
-(*)  Azure Blue. 

 

- (*) /* Intro / Skater Dater. [Bonus Track from the Movie “Iron Horse Men”!]        
 

     “Zero Gravity”; (= “C’mon Do the Laika!” ; & “Surfs You Right!”) 

 
-  C’mon do the Laika. 

-  Fugitive. 

-  Oahu Luau.           
-  A Night in Tunisia. 

-  Surf-Ro-Mania. 

-  Fadeaway. 
-  Beat 88 . 

-  Salt Mine Twist. 

-  Zero Gravity Stomp. 
-  1'45 . 

-  Surfs you Right.        

-  Fear. 
-  Baja. 

-  Point of no Return. 

-  Zunami. 
-  And Suddenly you Run. 

 

“Exotic Entertainment & Scary Sounds Vol. 1";  (Collection!) 
 

-  Sunset Beach. 
-  Wipe Out.    

 

    (*) “Absurdistan”;  
 

-(*)  Disconnected. 

- *(*) Turquoise.           
- *(*) Look! No Head! 

-(*)  The Hypno-Wheel. 

- *(*) Boris the Conductor. 
- (*) Land’s End. 

-(*)  Circumstantial Evidence. 

-(*)  The Freefaller. 
-(*)  Syncophant. 

-(*)  Silenzio. 

-(*)  Hi & Lo. 
-(*)  Nanaki. 

-(*)  Rough Ground.  

 
-(*)  Silenzio in Dubsurdistan.      [Bonus on UK-Import!] 

-(*)  Rough Evidence on Circumstantial Ground (The Skillsters Medley). [Bonus on UK-Import!] 

-(*)  Re-Inventing the Hypno-Wheel.     [Bonus on UK-Import!]  
 

“Laika Sex Machine”;  (Live!)       

 
- L Hypno-Wheel. 

- L Disconnected. 

- L Syncophant. 

- L Tantrum. 

- L Floating. 

- L Turquoise. 
- L Boris the Conductor. 

 

 

 

 



- L Look! No Head! 
- L Experiment in Terror. 

- L Advengers. 

- L Circumstantial Evidence. 
- L Hi & Lo. 

- L Café Equator.   

- L Land’s End. 
- L Psyko [Themes from ‘Psycho’ and ‘Vertigo’]. 

- L Mission Impossible. 

- L Get Carter. 
- L Global Village. 

- L Enchanted Rock. 

- L C’mon do the Laika! 
- L Fugitive. 

- L Baha-Ree-Bah. 

- L Fadeaway. 
- L Sauna-Soul [Ode to Billy Joe]. 

- L Telstar. 

- L Vendetta. 
 

-04    (*)  “Local Warming”; 

 
-(*)   N.Y. ‘79 . 

-(*)   The Key Role. 

-(*)   Haroosh. 

-(*)   Crosstown Canyon. 

-(*)   Nocturne of the Neon Night. 

-(*)   Rikki on the Loose. 
-(*)   Liposuction. 

-(*)   Apt. 23B . 

-(*)   Soulmate. 
-(*)   Disco-Plank. 

-(*)   Meneito Paraiso. 

-(*)   Mr. Melée. 
 

-08  C. Cosmopolis 2008 ; 

 
 

 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 

 

Singlet / EP:eet: 
 
-90  -  -  Fadeaway. /     [7", Dojo/Castle DOJOS 1001] 

-  Don’t Monkey with Tarzan. / 

-  C’mon do the Laika! 
 

 

-91  “Laika & The Cosmonauts Play Värttinä”;  [7", DOJOS 1003] 
-  Kiiriminna (Oi Dai). / 

-  Marilaulu. 
 

 

-97  -  -  Look! No Head! /   [CDS, Warner Music / Evidence 0630-18514-2] 
-  Turquoise. / 

-  Circumstantial Evidence. 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
- 


